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Hybride

KTH20J

TYPE:

CATEGORIE:
TYPE:
MERK:
MODEL:

Hybride hoogwerker
KTH20J

Genie

Z60/37FE

SPECIFICATIES:

MAX. WERKHOOGTE:

MAX. VLOERHOOGTE:

MIN. VLOERHOOGTE:
ZIJDELINGS BEREIK:
KNIKHOOGTE:

ROTATIE:

HEFVERMOGEN:
PLATFORMROTATIE:

JIB:

GENERATOR / STROOMPUNT :

AFMETINGEN:

20.16 m
18.16 m
0mm

11,15 m
7,39 m

360° continu
227 kg

160°

Ja

220 V.

PLATFORMAFMETING:
UITSCHUIFBORDES:
DOORRIJBREEDTE:

UITZWAAI BALLAST:
DOORRIJHOOGTE:
DOORRIJHOOGTE Z HEKWERK:
TRANSPORTLENGTE
WIELBASIS:

BODEM VRIJHEID:

EIGEN GEWICHT:

1,75x 0,69 m
N.V.T.

2,49 m

1,59 m

2,54 m
N.V.T.

8,15 m

2,49 m
31,5cm
7703 kg

CHASIS:

MAX. RIJSNELHEID:
KLIMVERHOGEN:
DRAAICIRKEL BINNEN:
DRAAICIRKEL BUITEN:

6,4 km/h
45%

TRACTIE:

TANKINHOUD:
BANDEN/ RUPSEN:
STEMPELS:
WERKOMGEVING:
ZELF RIJDEND:
AANDRIJVING:

108 L

Banden

Nee

Binnen/ Buiten
Ja

Diesel / Elektrisch

BIJZONDERHEDEN:



